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Impeller and Tube Assembly

Ref.

Part Number Qty.

Description

—
oW ~NO O~

3372-241A

108-8963
108-8977
108-8965
108-8966
114-9015
94-4496

110-7406

1

_ A

10

Tube-Blower
Tube-Extension, Super
Cover-Inlet
Impeller-Plastic
Nut-Impeller
Screw-PPH
Washer-Impeller

02



Bag and Tube Assembly

Ref. Part Number Qty. Description

1 1
1:1 108-8969 1
1:2  108-8970 1

2 108-8994 1

® Not illustrated

03

Vac Tube ASMen
Tube-Vac, Upper
Tube-Vac, Lower
Bag ASM

B Not serviced separately
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